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Wk Date Time Event 

22 Monday 20 February 2023 08:55 Term begins 

 Friday 24 February 2023 13:00-14:00 Kay’s leaving tea party/teddy bears’ 
picnic 

23 Tuesday 28 February 2023 09:30-11:00 Hum Jolly in school cafe 

 Wednesday 1 March 2023 09:30-12:30 First School Parent Workshop: Focus 
SaLT 

 Thursday 2 March 2023 All Day World Book Day 

 Friday 3 March 2023 12:30-13:30 MGSFA Committee meeting via Zoom 

24 Thursday 9 March 2023 13:00-13:30 School Council meeting 

 Friday 10 March 2023 All day 
 
 
09:30-11:00 

Fundraising Day for Eikon Charity – 
children and young people’s mental 
health 
Coffee, cake and chat in school cafe 

25 Monday 13 March 2023 TBC Covid vaccinations 

 Tuesday 14 March 2023 09:30:11:00 
 
12:30-14:00 

Family Café discussion group at 
White Waltham Airfield 
Middle School Production 

 Wednesday 15 March 2023 18:30-20:30 Governing Board Meeting 

 Friday 17 March 2023 Morning 
 
TBC 

M&M Productions “Alice in 
Wonderland” for Upper School 
Middle School Production 

26 Monday 20 March 2023 All day Down’s Syndrome Day 

 Friday 24 March 2023 09:30-11:00 Coffee, cake and chat in school cafe 

27 Tuesday 28 March 2023 09:30-11:00 Hum Jolly in school cafe 

 Wednesday 29 March 2023 All Day National SEN Day  

 Friday 31 March 2023 All Day 
 
13:30 

World Autism Awareness Day (2/4/23) 
Easter Bonnet Parade – First School 
Term ends 

 Monday 3 April to Friday 14 April 
2023 
(7 April – Good Friday / 10 April – 
Easter Monday) 

 SPRING HOLIDAY 
 
BANK HOLIDAYS 
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